Dynamo
Efficiency in logistics
Dynamo
Unparalleled savings
PATENTED TECHNOLOGY
 Patent EU EP2709202
 Patent USA US2014081585

Tensione
Voltage (V)
Corrente
Current (A)
Capacità batteria (Ah) vs. tempo di carica
Battery capacity (Ah) vs. charging time Codice-Code
6h 7h 8h 9h 10h 11h 12h
24
40 200 220 250 290 320 360 400 DY2440
60 300 330 380 430 480 550 600 DY2460
80 400 440 500 570 640 730 800 DY2480
100 500 560 630 710 800 910 1000 DY24100
120 600 670 750 860 960 1090 1200 DY24120
150 750 830 940 1070 1200 1360 1500 DY24150
36/48
40 200 220 250 290 320 360 400 DY36/48-40
60 300 330 380 430 480 550 600 DY36/48-60
80 400 440 500 570 640 730 800 DY36/48-80
100 500 560 630 710 800 910 1000 DY36/48-100
120 600 670 750 860 960 1090 1200 DY36/48-120
150 750 830 940 1070 1200 1360 1500 DY36/48-150
72/80
40 200 220 250 290 320 360 400 DY72/80-40
60 300 330 380 430 480 550 600 DY72/80-60
80 400 440 500 570 640 730 800 DY72/80-80
100 500 560 630 710 800 910 1000 DY72/80-100
120 600 670 750 860 960 1090 1200 DY72/80-120
96
80 400 440 500 570 640 730 800 DY9680
100 500 560 630 710 800 910 1000 DY96100
A complete range for every need